Particulars

General

Payment due date from statement date
Minimum amount due

Cash withdrawal

Fees & Charges
Annual/Renewal/Issuance Fee-Primary Card
Supplementary Card

Annual Fee- Supplementary Card

Card replacement fee

Late payment fee

PIN replacement fee

Cash withdrawal fee

Over limit fee

Load/ Reload Fee-Individual/Agency
Fund transfer fee- Card to MFS

Card bill payment through MFS

Cheque book fee- 15t one

Cheque book fee- For 2" book and onwards
Cheque processing fee

Cheque return fee

Duplicate each statement fee -for 3 month and
onwards
Certificate issuance fee

SMS notification fee-Annually

Sales voucher retrieval fee- for each retrieval
Video footage retrieval fee- for each retrieval
Insurance fee

CIB fee

Balaka Lounge Facility- For platinum cardholder only

STANDARD BANK LIMITED

Cards Schedule Of Charges-2023
Visa Gold Visa Platinum

15 days
5% or TK. 500 or USD 5 which one is higher
Up to 50% of the card limit

BDT 2,500 BDT 3,000

Free up to 2 Card Free up to 2 Card
BDT 1,000 For 3™ card and onwards

BDT 500

BDT 500/USD 10
BDT 400

BDT 200/USD 3
BDT 500/USD 10

BDT 500/USD 12

BDT 1,000/USD15
0.50% or Tk.20 which one is higher

BDT 50

Complementary

BDT 250

1% or Tk.100 which one is higher

BDT 250

BDT 300

BDT 200

BDT 200

BDT 500/USD10

BDT 1500

BDT 0.35% of the outstanding amount
BDT 150

Complementary

Monthly Payable Profit on Tijarah Credit Card

Outstanding amount- BDT
501-50,000
50,001-100,000
100,001-150,000
150,001-200,000
200,001-250,000
250,001-300,000
300,001-400,000
400,001 -500,000
500,001 -600,000
600,001 and above

Payable profit- BDT

650 5.01-500
1,300 501-1,000
1,950 1001-1,500
2,600 1501-2,000
3,250 2001-2,500
4,000 2501-3,000
5,000 3001-4,000
6,500 4001-5,000
8,000 5001-6,000
10,000 6001 Above

Visa Travel

BDT 400

BDT 400
1%
$5.6/ $12.50

BDT 200
BDT 200
usb1o
BDT 1500

Outstanding amount- USD

Visa Hajj

BDT 400

BDT 400
1%
$5.6/ $12.50

BDT 200
BDT 200
usb10
BDT 1500

Payable profit- USD

5
10
15
20
25
30
40
50
60
100

**Terms & Condition Apply*

As per regulatory directive, Government Excise fee will be realized annually from Tijarah card account based on the highest end of day outstanding

balance generated in previous year.

Card Balance

BDT 1 - BDT 100,000

BDT 100,001 - BDT 500,000

BDT 500,001 - BDT 10,00,000

BDT 10,00,001 - BDT 1,00,00,000
BDT 1,00,00,001 - BDT 5,00,00,000
BDT above 5,00,00,000

Excise duty on Tijarah Cards
Excise Duty
NIL
BDT 150
BDT 500
BDT 3,000
BDT 15,000
BDT 50,000

** Excise duty will be applicable for both debit or credit balances on an annual basis**



