STANDARD BANK LIMITED

Cards Sched	ulo Ot	Chargo	-2023
Calus Sulleu	ale OI	Charges	-2023

Particulars		Visa Gold	Visa Platinum	Visa Travel	Visa Hajj	
General		1				
Payment due date from statement o	late	15 days		-	-	
Minimum amount due		5% or TK. 500 or USD 5 which one is higher		-	-	
Cash withdrawal		Up to 50% of the card limit				
Fees & Charges						
Annual/Renewal/Issuance Fee-Prima	ary Card	BDT 2,500	BDT 3,000	BDT 400	BDT 400	
Supplementary Card	•	Free up to 2 Card	Free up to 2 Card	-	-	
Annual Fee- Supplementary Card		BDT 1,000 For 3 rd card and onwards		-	-	
Card replacement fee		BDT 500		-	-	
Late payment fee		BDT 500/USD 10	BDT 500/USD 12	-	-	
PIN replacement fee		BDT 400		BDT 400	BDT 400	
Cash withdrawal fee		BDT 200/USD 3		1%	1%	
Over limit fee		BDT 500/USD 10	BDT 1,000/USD15	-	-	
Load/ Reload Fee-Individual/Agency		-	-	\$5.6/\$12.50	\$5.6/ \$12.50	
Fund transfer fee- Card to MFS		0 50% or Tk 20 which	0.50% or Tk.20 which one is higher		-	
Card bill payment through MFS		BDT 50	i one is higher	-	-	
Cheque book fee- 1 st one				-	-	
Cheque book fee- For 2 nd book and c	nwards	Complementary BDT 250				
Cheque processing fee	niwarus			_	-	
Cheque return fee			1% or Tk.100 which one is higher		-	
•	waa uatha a u al		BDT 250			
Duplicate each statement fee -for 3 onwards	month and	BDT 300		-	-	
Certificate issuance fee		BDT 200		BDT 200	BDT 200	
SMS notification fee-Annually		BDT 200		BDT 200	BDT 200	
Sales voucher retrieval fee- for each	retrieval	BDT 500/USD10		USD10	USD10	
Video footage retrieval fee- for each		BDT 1500		BDT 1500	BDT 1500	
Insurance fee		BDT 0.35% of the outstanding amount		-	-	
CIB fee		BDT 150				
Balaka Lounge Facility- For platinum	cardbolder only	Complementary		_	-	
		· · ·	Tiiouah Cuadit Caud			
		y Payable Profit on 1			Developmentit LICD	
Outstanding amount- BDT 501-50,000	Рауар	ole profit- BDT 650	Outstanding am	bunt- USD	Payable profit- USD 5	
50,001-100,000		1,300	501-1,000		10	
100,001-150,000		1,950	1001-1,500		15	
150,001-200,000		2,600	1501-2,000		20	
200,001-250,000		3,250	2001-2,500		25	
250,001-300,000		4,000	2501-3,000		30	
300,001-400,000		5,000	3001-4,000		40	
400,001 -500,000		6,500	4001-5,000		50	
500,001 -600,000		8,000	5001-6,000		60	
600,001 and above		10,000	6001 Above 100		100	

**Terms & Condition Apply*

As per regulatory directive, Government Excise fee will be realized annually from Tijarah card account based on the highest end of day outstanding balance generated in previous year.

Excise duty on Tijarah Cards				
Card Balance	Excise Duty			
BDT 1 - BDT 100,000	NIL			
BDT 100,001 - BDT 500,000	BDT 150			
BDT 500,001 - BDT 10,00,000	BDT 500			
BDT 10,00,001 - BDT 1,00,00,000	BDT 3,000			
BDT 1,00,00,001 - BDT 5,00,00,000	BDT 15,000			
BDT above 5,00,00,000	BDT 50,000			
** Excise duty will be applicable for both debit or credit balances on an annual basis**				